DATASHEET
WR-EA5WXXS05-HJ-S                                              Anhui Retop Electronics Co.,Ltd.
REV:A / 1                                        DATE :2023-01-01                                   PAGE:  1/ 17
ETI 5050 Square
High efficacy and high luminous flux output
Suitable for Street light and High-Bay applications.
Features & Benefits
EMC5050 LED Package 6V Series

Notes:1.All dimensions are in millimeters.
2.Tolerances areX.X   0.1; .
Part Numbering System
WR-      E  A    5    W    XX    S     05-     H    J - S
Retop (Wuhu Factory)
EMC
6V
5050
White light CCT
Ra≥70
5W
Anti-Sulfur Package
Square LES
Energy Star Center Point
Cathode Mark
kf
Line
DATASHEET
WR-EA5WXXS05-HJ-S                                              Anhui Retop Electronics Co.,Ltd.
REV:A / 1                                        DATE :2023-01-01                                   PAGE:  3/ 17
Absolute Maximum Ratings (Tsp= 25℃)
Parameter Symbol Absolute Maximum Rating Unit
Forward current IF 1000 mA
Power Dissipation PD 6.6 W
Pulse Forward Current[1] IFP 1200 mA
Operating temperature Topr -40～+105 ℃
Storage temperature  Tstg  ℃
Junction Temperature Tj  ℃
Thermal resistance Rthj,s  oC/W
Electrostatic Discharge(HBM) ESD  V
Notes:
[1]1/10 Duty cycle,0.1ms pulse width.
Electro-optical Characteristics (Tsp=25℃)
Parameter Symbol MIN. TYP. MAX. Unit Test Condition
Forward Voltage VF 5.8 6.2 6.6 V IF=750mA
Luminous Flux ΦV 720 795 870 lm IF=750mA
Color Temperature CCT 2700 --- 7000 K IF=750mA
Color Rendering Index Ra 70 --- 80 / IF=750mA
View Angle 2θ1/2 --- 120 --- ° IF=750mA
Notes:
1. Tolerance of Luminous flux: ±7%.
2. Tolerance of Forward Voltage: ±1V.
3. Tolerance of Color Rendering Index:±3
4. Tolerance of View angle2θ1/2:±5
-40～+105
2000
125
3
DATASHEET
WR-EA5WXXS05-HJ-S                                              Anhui Retop Electronics Co.,Ltd.
REV:A / 1                                        DATE :2023-01-01                                   PAGE:  4/ 17
Luminous Flux Characteristics(IF=750mA, Tsp=25℃)
Part No
Nominal
CCT
Minimum
CRI
Luminous Flux(lm)
Rank Min. Max.
WR-EA5W27S05-HJ-S 2700K 70 V1 720 780
WR-EA5W30S05-HJ-S 3000K 70 V2 750 810
WR-EA5W35S05-HJ-S 3500K 70 V3 780 840
WR-EA5W40S05-HJ-S 4000K 70 V4 810 870
WR-EA5W50S05-HJ-S 5000K 70 V4 810 870
WR-EA5W57S05-HJ-S 5700K 70 V3 780 840
WR-EA5W65S05-HJ-S 6500K 70 V3 780 840
Flux Bin Rank(IF=750mA, Tsp=25℃)
Flux Rank Min. Max. Unit Condition
    V1 720 780
lm IF=750mA
   V2 750 810
   V3 780
   V4 810 870